

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE SS SLATINA

I.D.: 79904302

Data publicarii 16.03.23 Coduri CPV 45317000-2 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 1.190,34 RON - 1.190,34 RON

Descriere: 1 (5949027124465) OFERTA BEC LED 14W E27 6500K HOMELIGHT 4 BUC SET 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 1 (3606480087165) SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 4P 32A SCHNEIDER A9K24432 BUC 2 85.71 171.43 32.57 1 (5949097724053) BEC LED 28W E27 6500K BRAY ADVANCE (T.VERDE 0.40LEI+TVA INCLUS) BR-28W.6 BUC 10 29.41 294.12 55.88 2 (5011330010008) DULIE CERAMICA E27 CU CLEMA BUC 10 1.68 16.81 3.19 3 (5949027124465) OFERTA BEC LED 14W E27 6500K HOMELIGHT 4 BUC SET 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 4 (5205014006337) TIMER ANALOGIC PE SINA 24H 16A 3M 150H ADELEQ BUC 2 86.55 173.11 32.89 1 (5164310010007) MUFA ALUMINIU 120MM BUC 4 10.08 40.34 7.66 2 (5997374145398) TUB TERMOCONTRACTABIL 101.6/50.8mm TRACON ZS1020 BUC 1 71.43 71.43 13.57 3 (5098740010002) TUB TERMO ADEZIVAT SRH2 27-8/1000MM BUC 2 26.05 52.10 9.90 1 (4008496559312) BATERIE R14 ALK VARTA BUC 6 4.62 27.73 5.27 1 (3606480086830) SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 3P 50A SCHNEIDER A9K24350 BUC 1 82.35 82.35 15.65 1 (5123930010002) MUFA ALUMINIU 50MM BUC 9 2.52 22.69 4.31 2 (5123940010009) MUFA ALUMINIU 35MM BUC 3 2.10 6.30 1.20 3 (5098740010002) TUB TERMO ADEZIVAT SRH2 27-8/1000MM BUC 3 26.05 78.15 14.85 4 (5997374106276) TUB TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 63MM 4-1 CU ADEZIV TR BUC 1 52.10 52.10 9.90 5 (5112220010006) TUB TERMO ADEZIVAT SRH2 56-16/1000MM BUC 1 41.18 41.18 7.82 6 (3606489481353) BANDA IZOLATOARE ALB 20M SCHNEIDER IMT38204 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92